Rugged 2-3/8" (60 mm)
diameter pole
Versatile tensioner kit
can be mounted to push-up
or pull-up the cleaner
Durable tungsten carbide tips
Segmented blades ensure proper
wear throughout the life of the blade

Vertical
The PLS Cleaner fits on telescoping,
stacking and portable conveyors.
Ordering Information
Tips Required Per Cleaner Size
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54
mm 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350
C-Tips
Required
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
P-Type® LS with C-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
18 450 PLSC18 75588
24 600 PLSC24 75589
30 750 PLSC30 75590
36 900 PLSC36 75591
42 1050 PLSC42 75592
48 1200 PLSC48 75593
54 1350 PLSC54 75594
*C-Tips can be used on mechanically spliced
and vulcanized belts. P-Type® cleaners come
standard with Select Set™ Tensioners.
P-Type® LS with PXTC and C-Tips*
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
18 450 PLSC-PXT-18-CCMK 121187
24 600 PLSC-PXT-24-CCMK 121188
30 750 PLSC-PXT-30-CCMK 121189
36 900 PLSC-PXT-36-CCMK 121190
42 1050 PLSC-PXT-42-CCMK 121191
48 1200 PLSC-PXT-48-CCMK 121192
54 1350 PLSC-PXT-54-CCMK 121193
*C-Tips can be used on mechanically spliced and
vulcanized belts.
Replacement Tips & Cushions
Description